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2023 NE YNS Snowball Showcase - 1/14/2023 to 1/15/2023

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Dromgoole, Molly G1 16.86

YNS-NE  8Gainer, Anderson L2 17.03

SOLO-NE  8Efstathopoulos, Eleni A3 17.24

ACES-NE  7Field, Olivia A4 17.60

YNS-NE  8Mulgrew, Maizie K5 19.28

SOLO-NE  7Andrews, Aldyn R6 20.21

YNS-NE  8Churchill, Alice A7 21.22

YNS-NE  7Brennan, Taylor H8 21.68

YNS-NE  7Ziskind, Ally S9 23.16

YNS-NE  7Gately, Summer V10 24.28

YNS-NE  8Walters, Rose J11 24.45

YNS-NE  8Brandenburg, Ivy G12 25.26

STRM-NE  7Serra, Fiona E13 27.50

STRM-NE  8Li, Katherine R14 32.30

ACES-NE  5Mulrooney, Mattie M15 34.95

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Dromgoole, Molly G1 39.90

YNS-NE  8Gainer, Anderson L2 40.44

SOLO-NE  8Efstathopoulos, Eleni A3 42.27

ACES-NE  7Field, Olivia A4 42.83

YNS-NE  8Churchill, Alice A5 47.33

SOLO-NE  7Andrews, Aldyn R6 49.34

YNS-NE  8Brandenburg, Ivy G7 51.40

YNS-NE  7Ziskind, Ally S8 55.64

YNS-NE  7Gately, Summer V9 58.14

YNS-NE  8Walters, Rose J10 1:00.56

STRM-NE  8Li, Katherine R11 1:06.85

STRM-NE  7Serra, Fiona E12 1:12.67

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Gainer, Anderson L1 1:32.45

42.01 50.44

SOLO-NE  8Efstathopoulos, Eleni A2 1:35.70

YMNT-NE  7Kay, Miriam A3 1:45.59

50.03 55.56

YNS-NE  8Nolan, Addie A4 1:51.00

49.95 1:01.05

YNS-NE  8Boland, Catie M5 1:53.26

52.35 1:00.91

YNS-NE  7Gately, Summer V6 2:11.81

1:01.41 1:10.40

YNS-NE  7Ziskind, Ally S7 2:16.14

1:02.31 1:13.83

YNS-NE  7Naboshek, Aubrey L8 2:20.24

STRM-NE  8Li, Katherine R9 2:23.38

1:07.61 1:15.77

STRM-NE  7Serra, Fiona E10 2:29.70

YNS-NE  8Mulgrew, Maizie K--- DQ

46.75 48.43

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  7Field, Olivia A1 23.05

YMNT-NE  7Kay, Miriam A2 23.62

STRM-NE  8Thoren, Henleigh*3 23.72

YNS-NE  8Mulgrew, Maizie K*3 23.72

SOLO-NE  7Andrews, Aldyn R5 24.53

YNS-NE  7Brennan, Taylor H6 25.47

YNS-NE  7Naboshek, Aubrey L7 25.72

YNS-NE  8Boland, Catie M8 26.45

YNS-NE  8Nolan, Addie A9 27.04

YNS-NE  8Walters, Rose J10 27.46

STRM-NE  8Li, Katherine R11 27.92

ACES-NE  7Dewallace, Sara M12 30.34

ACES-NE  8Curran, McKayla K13 30.73

ACES-NE  5Mulrooney, Mattie M14 33.07

ACES-NE  7Duff, Molly R15 33.39

STRM-NE  7Serra, Fiona E--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Gainer, Anderson L1 44.31

SOLO-NE  8Efstathopoulos, Eleni A2 45.23

ACES-NE  7Field, Olivia A3 51.18

STRM-NE  8Thoren, Henleigh4 55.15

YNS-NE  7Ziskind, Ally S5 1:00.39

YNS-NE  7Gately, Summer V6 1:04.50

SOLO-NE  7Andrews, Aldyn R--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  7Field, Olivia A1 25.30

YNS-NE  8Gainer, Anderson L2 25.53

STRM-NE  8Thoren, Henleigh3 25.68

YNS-NE  8Mulgrew, Maizie K4 25.88

YMNT-NE  7Kay, Miriam A5 27.07

YNS-NE  7Brennan, Taylor H6 29.43

ACES-NE  7Dewallace, Sara M7 31.48

YNS-NE  7Ziskind, Ally S8 31.99

YNS-NE  7Gately, Summer V9 32.81

YNS-NE  8Churchill, Alice A10 34.77

ACES-NE  8Curran, McKayla K11 38.37

SOLO-NE  7Andrews, Aldyn R--- DQ

SOLO-NE  8Efstathopoulos, Eleni A--- DQ

YNS-NE  8Nolan, Addie A--- DQ

ACES-NE  7Duff, Molly R--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  8Thoren, Henleigh1 57.72

ACES-NE  7Field, Olivia A2 59.31

STRM-NE  8Li, Katherine R3 1:06.82

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Dromgoole, Molly G1 19.33

YNS-NE  8Mulgrew, Maizie K2 21.80

YNS-NE  8Churchill, Alice A3 26.06

YNS-NE  7Ziskind, Ally S4 31.92

YNS-NE  8Walters, Rose J5 32.16

YNS-NE  7Gately, Summer V6 33.39

SOLO-NE  7Andrews, Aldyn R7 40.74

YNS-NE  7Brennan, Taylor H--- DQ

STRM-NE  7Serra, Fiona E--- DQ

YNS-NE  8Brandenburg, Ivy G--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Gainer, Anderson L1 45.41

ACES-NE  8Dromgoole, Molly G2 47.53

SOLO-NE  8Efstathopoulos, Eleni A--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Gainer, Anderson L1 1:42.41

45.68 56.73

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  8Dromgoole, Molly G1 1:42.68

44.44 58.24

YNS-NE  8Gainer, Anderson L2 1:43.61

45.14 58.47

YNS-NE  8Mulgrew, Maizie K3 1:43.84

48.54 55.30

STRM-NE  8Li, Katherine R--- DQ

1:08.12

ACES-NE  7Field, Olivia A--- DQ

1:07.01

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Stella A1 31.41

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Riley C2 34.95

ACES-NE 10Spirn, Tegen K3 35.69

ICMS-NE 10Siraj, Sara4 36.21

YNS-NE 10Derr, Bea M5 37.71

YNS-NE 10Gazda, Sarah I6 38.10

STRM-NE  9Ring, London M7 38.84

YNS-NE 10Raymond, Ash E8 38.86

YNS-NE 10Hughes, Nell B9 39.41

YNS-NE  9Grinarml, Mazzy S10 39.92

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A11 40.94

STRM-NE 10Gordon, Fayth E12 41.01

SOLO-NE  9Lingel, Brooke E13 43.63

SOLO-NE  9Davenport, Emmie J14 43.71

SOLO-NE  9Sanborn, Miranda R15 44.39

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Stella A1 1:12.74

33.44 39.30

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Riley C2 1:17.65

37.17 40.48

STRM-NE 10Poplar, Trista A3 1:19.62

37.65 41.97

STRM-NE 10Peterson, Lydia E4 1:23.39

1:23.83

ACES-NE 10Kulesza, Reese K5 1:23.99

39.08 44.91
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Results
(Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 10Hughes, Nell B6 1:27.27

41.44 45.83

YNS-NE 10Rodier, Brooke A7 1:29.42

40.97 48.45

STRM-NE 10Gordon, Fayth E8 1:31.33

44.49 46.84

YNS-NE 10Raymond, Ash E9 1:32.85

43.31 49.54

YNS-NE  9Grinarml, Mazzy S10 1:33.43

43.40 50.03

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A11 1:35.84

43.50 52.34

YNS-NE  9Nabbout, Lia N12 1:36.23

43.54 52.69

SOLO-NE  9Lingel, Brooke E13 1:39.88

47.30 52.58

SOLO-NE  9Davenport, Emmie J14 1:40.95

49.68 51.27

YNS-NE  9Donlan, Emma E15 1:41.38

46.82 54.56

YNS-NE  9Nabbout, Vicky N16 1:43.11

47.00 56.11

YNS-NE  9Justice, Laura S17 1:45.65

YNS-NE  9Dowling, Cassidy E18 1:45.69

49.42 56.27

YNS-NE  9Rivas, Cecilia C19 1:50.77

54.41 56.36

YNS-NE  9Oliver, Charlotte H20 2:04.25

55.54 1:08.71

SOLO-NE 10Keith, Paige C21 2:04.42

57.57 1:06.85

STRM-NE  9McLane, Kyla J22 2:06.39

1:00.08 1:06.31

YNS-NE  9Aborn, Cecilia P23 2:07.22

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  9Ring, London M1 3:07.20

38.62 49.45 48.5150.62

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Bisbee, Mia S1 39.96

ICMS-NE 10Siraj, Sara2 42.83

STRM-NE 10Poplar, Trista A3 42.92

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Sky M4 43.03

YNS-NE  9Grinarml, Mazzy S5 45.92

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A6 46.53

SOLO-NE  9Davenport, Emmie J7 46.77

YNS-NE  9Nabbout, Lia N8 47.71

YNS-NE 10Rodier, Brooke A9 47.98

STRM-NE  9Ring, London M10 48.86

YNS-NE 10Blagg, Loretta11 49.51

YNS-NE  9Rivas, Cecilia C12 49.71

SOLO-NE  9Lingel, Brooke E13 50.40

YNS-NE  9Dowling, Cassidy E14 50.63

YNS-NE  9Oliver, Charlotte H15 51.00

YNS-NE  9Nabbout, Vicky N16 51.22

YNS-NE  9Justice, Laura S17 51.47

SOLO-NE  9Clark, Caitlin C18 51.85

YNS-NE  9Malinowski, Evie M19 53.63

YNS-NE  9Donlan, Emma E20 54.15

SOLO-NE 10Keith, Paige C21 55.88

YNS-NE 10Snyder, Charlotte E22 56.16

YNS-NE  9Roy, Reagan E23 57.96

STRM-NE  9McLane, Kyla J24 1:02.33

YNS-NE  9Aborn, Cecilia P25 1:07.86

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Peterson, Lydia E1 1:29.79

44.74 45.05

STRM-NE 10Bisbee, Mia S2 1:32.67

43.54 49.13

YNS-NE 10Hughes, Nell B3 1:37.42

47.62 49.80

STRM-NE 10Gordon, Fayth E4 1:42.76

50.63 52.13

YNS-NE 10Blagg, Loretta5 1:51.29

52.96 58.33

YNS-NE  9Oliver, Charlotte H6 2:06.24

59.85 1:06.39

YNS-NE  9Malinowski, Evie M--- DQ

53.31 1:03.71

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Stella A1 43.12

STRM-NE 10Poplar, Trista A2 46.53

YNS-NE 10Rodier, Brooke A3 47.08

ACES-NE 10Kulesza, Reese K4 48.91

ICMS-NE 10Siraj, Sara5 49.34

STRM-NE 10Bisbee, Mia S6 49.55

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Riley C7 50.56

STRM-NE  9Ring, London M8 52.14

YNS-NE  9Donlan, Emma E9 53.10

STRM-NE 10Gordon, Fayth E10 53.73

YNS-NE 10Hughes, Nell B11 55.44

YNS-NE  9Nabbout, Lia N12 56.50

YNS-NE  9Nabbout, Vicky N13 57.24

YNS-NE  9Dowling, Cassidy E14 57.68

YNS-NE  9Grinarml, Mazzy S15 58.19

YNS-NE  9Oliver, Charlotte H16 58.20

SOLO-NE  9Davenport, Emmie J17 59.29

SOLO-NE  9Clark, Caitlin C18 1:00.42

STRM-NE  9McLane, Kyla J19 1:00.72

YNS-NE  9Justice, Laura S20 1:02.06

SOLO-NE  9Lingel, Brooke E21 1:09.50

YNS-NE  9Roy, Reagan E--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Rivas, Cecilia C--- DQ

SOLO-NE 10Keith, Paige C--- DQ

YNS-NE  9Aborn, Cecilia P--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Stella A1 1:32.74

44.66 48.08

STRM-NE  9Ring, London M2 1:53.48

53.77 59.71

STRM-NE 10Gordon, Fayth E3 1:59.80

56.99 1:02.81

YNS-NE 10Derr, Bea M4 2:01.17

57.15 1:04.02

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Bisbee, Mia S1 4:07.34

54.71 1:04.46 1:04.071:04.10

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 10Spirn, Tegen K1 37.22

STRM-NE 10Peterson, Lydia E2 40.37

YNS-NE 10Hughes, Nell B3 46.45

YNS-NE 10Derr, Bea M4 46.50

YNS-NE 10Gazda, Sarah I5 51.10

YNS-NE 10Raymond, Ash E6 51.53

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A7 52.21

YNS-NE  9Grinarml, Mazzy S8 53.77

SOLO-NE  9Lingel, Brooke E9 56.71

SOLO-NE  9Sanborn, Miranda R10 1:04.29

SOLO-NE  9Davenport, Emmie J--- DQ

ICMS-NE 10Siraj, Sara--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Peterson, Lydia E1 1:29.33

42.54 46.79

YNS-NE  9Nabbout, Lia N2 1:57.23

50.42 1:06.81

YNS-NE 10Raymond, Ash E3 2:02.85

55.59 1:07.26

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Peterson, Lydia E1 3:08.78

42.30 47.92 48.5849.98

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Stella A1 1:21.66

39.50 42.16

STRM-NE 10Peterson, Lydia E2 1:31.24

43.29 47.95

ACES-NE 10Spirn, Tegen K3 1:31.89

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Riley C4 1:33.19

46.99 46.20

ICMS-NE 10Siraj, Sara5 1:36.73

44.74 51.99

YNS-NE 10Gazda, Sarah I6 1:36.88

45.59 51.29
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(Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

STRM-NE  9Ring, London M7 1:37.68

47.56 50.12

YNS-NE 10Derr, Bea M8 1:37.94

45.84 52.10

YNS-NE 10Hughes, Nell B9 1:41.56

46.00 55.56

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A10 1:43.97

45.08 58.89

YNS-NE  9Grinarml, Mazzy S11 1:46.30

47.85 58.45

STRM-NE 10Gordon, Fayth E12 1:47.40

51.64 55.76

SOLO-NE  9Lingel, Brooke E13 1:57.61

53.95 1:03.66

SOLO-NE  9Davenport, Emmie J14 1:57.92

56.90 1:01.02

SOLO-NE  9Sanborn, Miranda R--- DQ

56.72

YNS-NE 10Raymond, Ash E--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10McLaughlin, Stella A1 2:55.27

39.79 43.91 38.8552.72

STRM-NE 10Peterson, Lydia E2 3:12.10

41.98 49.83 45.0655.23

YNS-NE 10Raymond, Ash E3 3:42.97

54.47 54.52 45.081:08.90

YNS-NE  9Mancini, Tess A4 3:51.12

52.73 56.44 51.221:10.73

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J1 27.65

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P2 28.47

ICMS-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N3 29.41

YNS-NE 12Weldon, Addy M4 30.17

YNS-NE 12Lussier, Claire E5 30.82

YNS-NE 11Sandford, Kelly A6 31.01

YNS-NE 11Paoli, Davis M7 31.03

STRM-NE 12Noferi, Maggie E8 31.17

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Beren9 33.09

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C10 33.65

YNS-NE 12Smith, Emma J11 33.81

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Aubrey J12 35.14

YNS-NE 11Balich, Gwenevieve O*13 35.18

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Rowan J*13 35.18

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Morgan A15 35.24

SOLO-NE 11Wadland, Kyla B16 36.10

YNS-NE 11Adams, Tilly J17 36.14

ACES-NE 12Martin, Kylie E18 36.84

SOLO-NE 12Johnson, Caroline S19 37.94

YNS-NE 12Godjikian, Izzy J20 38.70

STRM-NE 11Schulman, Sarah21 38.96

YMNT-NE 11Trainor, Riley N22 39.91

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Sophie K23 44.24

SOLO-NE 11Quinn, Nora C24 45.43

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMS-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N1 1:06.17

30.28 35.89

YNS-NE 12Weldon, Addy M2 1:08.44

32.19 36.25

STRM-NE 12Noferi, Maggie E3 1:08.88

32.45 36.43

YNS-NE 11Sandford, Kelly A4 1:09.89

33.17 36.72

YNS-NE 12Lussier, Claire E5 1:10.91

33.99 36.92

STRM-NE 11Massey, Grace M6 1:11.05

33.51 37.54

ACES-NE 12Kulesza, Kendall M7 1:12.24

34.15 38.09

YNS-NE 11Paoli, Davis M8 1:13.22

34.76 38.46

YNS-NE 11Balich, Gwenevieve O9 1:15.05

35.75 39.30

YNS-NE 12Smith, Emma J10 1:15.07

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C11 1:15.74

35.42 40.32

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Morgan A12 1:17.18

37.89 39.29

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Rowan J13 1:18.40

36.56 41.84

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Aubrey J14 1:20.55

37.81 42.74

STRM-NE 11Schulman, Sarah15 1:21.66

38.03 43.63

YNS-NE 12Godjikian, Izzy J16 1:24.69

47.09 37.60

YNS-NE 11Adams, Tilly J17 1:25.80

41.10 44.70

YNS-NE 11Hedblom, Evelyn M18 1:27.46

40.88 46.58

ACES-NE 12Martin, Kylie E19 1:27.89

39.63 48.26

STRM-NE 11Gianetta, Kayla G20 1:32.50

43.15 49.35

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Sophie K21 1:34.80

46.10 48.70

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Sandford, Kelly A1 2:26.07

33.50 36.62 37.4938.46

ICMS-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N2 2:30.12

40.4839.42

YNS-NE 11Paoli, Davis M3 2:30.90

34.77 38.46 38.5039.17

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C4 2:42.90

35.45 42.64 40.9143.90

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P1 32.88

YNS-NE 12Lussier, Claire E2 33.59

ICMS-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N3 34.56

YNS-NE 12Weldon, Addy M4 37.83

STRM-NE 12Noferi, Maggie E5 37.88

YNS-NE 11Balich, Gwenevieve O6 37.93

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C7 38.65

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Rowan J8 39.52

YNS-NE 12Smith, Emma J9 39.54

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Morgan A10 40.50

YNS-NE 11Adams, Tilly J11 40.78

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Aubrey J12 41.06

ACES-NE 12Martin, Kylie E13 43.80

YNS-NE 11Sandford, Kelly A14 44.32

YNS-NE 12Godjikian, Izzy J15 45.90

SOLO-NE 12Johnson, Caroline S16 46.31

YNS-NE 11Cruz, Sahara E17 47.27

STRM-NE 11Penumatsa, Anjali18 48.77

SOLO-NE 11Quinn, Nora C19 50.91

YNS-NE 12Lyons, Fiona E20 53.55

SOLO-NE 11Wadland, Kyla B--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J1 1:07.24

33.11 34.13

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P2 1:11.72

35.16 36.56

YNS-NE 12Lussier, Claire E3 1:15.12

STRM-NE 11Massey, Grace M4 1:19.81

38.90 40.91

YNS-NE 12Smith, Emma J5 1:29.77

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Morgan A6 1:31.74

SOLO-NE 11Wadland, Kyla B7 1:41.04

47.34 53.70

SOLO-NE 12Johnson, Caroline S8 1:41.49

YNS-NE 12Godjikian, Izzy J9 1:44.17

51.41 52.76

SOLO-NE 11Quinn, Nora C10 1:54.33

57.34 56.99

YNS-NE 12Lyons, Fiona E11 2:03.73

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P1 2:29.56

34.85 38.07 36.9139.73

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 12Kulesza, Kendall M1 39.34

STRM-NE 12Noferi, Maggie E2 39.54

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P3 41.06

YNS-NE 12Weldon, Addy M4 42.94

STRM-NE 11Massey, Grace M5 44.81

ICMS-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N6 45.39

YNS-NE 11Paoli, Davis M7 46.26
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(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Rowan J8 46.60

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Aubrey J9 47.43

YNS-NE 11Balich, Gwenevieve O10 48.13

STRM-NE 11Gianetta, Kayla G11 49.03

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Beren12 50.91

STRM-NE 11Penumatsa, Anjali13 51.68

ACES-NE 12Martin, Kylie E14 54.07

YNS-NE 11Hedblom, Evelyn M15 55.29

SOLO-NE 12Johnson, Caroline S16 59.27

SOLO-NE 11Wadland, Kyla B17 1:01.50

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Sophie K18 1:02.62

YNS-NE 12Lyons, Fiona E19 1:08.13

SOLO-NE 11Quinn, Nora C--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Cruz, Sahara E--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Weldon, Addy M1 1:37.12

45.28 51.84

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Morgan A2 1:41.82

STRM-NE 11Schulman, Sarah3 1:47.51

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Beren4 1:48.41

51.22 57.19

STRM-NE 11Gianetta, Kayla G5 1:49.43

53.78 55.65

YNS-NE 12Godjikian, Izzy J6 1:49.71

51.89 57.82

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Sophie K7 2:08.69

1:03.44 1:05.25

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J1 3:05.63

40.83 47.58 47.6149.61

ACES-NE 12Kulesza, Kendall M2 3:10.57

43.63 49.44 48.6348.87

STRM-NE 11Penumatsa, Anjali3 3:59.89

51.86 1:00.61 1:03.621:03.80

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Wright, Hazell P1 31.78

STRM-NE 12Noferi, Maggie E2 32.89

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Beren3 37.66

YNS-NE 12Lussier, Claire E4 38.17

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Rowan J5 39.59

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Aubrey J6 40.40

ACES-NE 12Martin, Kylie E7 40.50

YNS-NE 11Balich, Gwenevieve O8 42.15

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Morgan A9 42.90

YNS-NE 11Adams, Tilly J10 43.64

STRM-NE 11Schulman, Sarah11 46.54

STRM-NE 11Gianetta, Kayla G12 49.95

SOLO-NE 11Wadland, Kyla B13 53.56

YMNT-NE 11Trainor, Riley N14 54.10

SOLO-NE 12Johnson, Caroline S15 55.78

SOLO-NE 11Quinn, Nora C16 1:02.44

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J1 1:05.98

30.70 35.28

STRM-NE 11Schulman, Sarah2 1:53.25

51.94 1:01.31

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Curtin, Caroline J1 2:35.60

32.80 39.60 40.7042.50

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Noferi, Maggie E1 1:17.29

34.91 42.38

YNS-NE 12Lussier, Claire E2 1:18.81

YNS-NE 12Weldon, Addy M3 1:19.93

36.78 43.15

ICMS-NE 12Benjamin, Kamryn-Lee N4 1:22.79

37.08 45.71

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C5 1:24.36

YNS-NE 11Paoli, Davis M6 1:24.65

39.86 44.79

YNS-NE 11Sandford, Kelly A7 1:25.84

41.71 44.13

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Beren8 1:26.65

40.78 45.87

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Rowan J9 1:27.08

39.05 48.03

YNS-NE 11Balich, Gwenevieve O10 1:29.12

40.54 48.58

YNS-NE 11Sullivan, Morgan A11 1:29.66

44.81 44.85

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Aubrey J12 1:31.05

40.88 50.17

STRM-NE 11Schulman, Sarah13 1:32.10

43.78 48.32

YNS-NE 12Godjikian, Izzy J14 1:32.51

44.94 47.57

ACES-NE 12Martin, Kylie E15 1:39.74

42.89 56.85

STRM-NE 11Gianetta, Kayla G16 1:46.52

50.23 56.29

SOLO-NE 11Wadland, Kyla B17 1:47.34

47.58 59.76

SOLO-NE 12Johnson, Caroline S18 1:51.21

52.41 58.80

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Sophie K19 1:55.63

55.94 59.69

SOLO-NE 11Quinn, Nora C20 1:58.17

59.08 59.09

YMNT-NE 11Trainor, Riley N21 2:07.42

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Paoli, Davis M1 2:55.87

42.65 43.71 34.7754.74

STRM-NE 11Boisvert, Brianna C2 2:59.21

40.09 44.49 39.3155.32

STRM-NE 11Massey, Grace M3 2:59.67

YNS-NE 11Sandford, Kelly A4 3:02.34

43.66 48.79 38.8051.09

YNS-NE 11Dwyer, Aubrey J5 3:08.28

44.39

STRM-NE 11Demirdag, Beren6 3:13.44

47.80 45.59 39.521:00.53

STRM-NE 11Schulman, Sarah7 3:22.28

49.71 47.56 42.981:02.03

STRM-NE 11Gianetta, Kayla G8 3:37.79

49.351:00.02

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Sophie K--- DQ

58.49 1:03.26 52.911:09.27

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 13Kerr, Kaelyn L1 27.36

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M2 28.18

YNS-NE 14Hemme, Sydney V3 28.49

STRM-NE 14Demirdag, Zeynep4 29.20

YNS-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R5 29.52

YNS-NE 14Fry, Kayla M6 29.74

YNS-NE 14Pechhold, Monica V7 29.98

ACES-NE 13Eldridge, Ava G8 30.08

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N9 30.13

STRM-NE 13Dattis, Lexi N10 30.17

YNS-NE 14Stachera, Zoe L11 30.33

YNS-NE 13McKeon, Lillian S12 30.43

ACES-NE 14Simpson, Anna M13 30.57

STRM-NE 14Palmer, Lily E14 30.75

YMNT-NE 13Martin, Madeline M15 30.85

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D16 30.89

YNS-NE 13Turner-Pennell, Ashley B17 30.95

STRM-NE 13Rogers, Talia M18 30.96

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Addison P19 31.18

YNS-NE 14Balich, Aurora R20 31.31

STRM-NE 14Raji, Sarah M21 32.00

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila22 33.12

ICMS-NE 13Pimentel, Alondra23 33.50

ACES-NE 13Fox, Julianne E24 34.21

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 59.48

28.77 30.71

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M2 1:02.01

29.81 32.20

ACES-NE 13Kerr, Kaelyn L3 1:02.21

30.33 31.88

YNS-NE 14Hemme, Sydney V4 1:02.37

29.61 32.76
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STRM-NE 14Zimmerman, Maya J5 1:02.58

30.48 32.10

YNS-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R6 1:04.53

31.37 33.16

YNS-NE 14Fry, Kayla M7 1:05.34

31.52 33.82

YNS-NE 14Stachera, Zoe L8 1:06.04

31.38 34.66

STRM-NE 14Palmer, Lily E9 1:06.19

32.65 33.54

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D10 1:06.77

32.50 34.27

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Addison P11 1:06.90

31.78 35.12

YNS-NE 14Pechhold, Monica V12 1:07.15

32.21 34.94

YNS-NE 14Woodruff, Addie O13 1:08.07

32.57 35.50

YNS-NE 14Balich, Aurora R14 1:08.50

33.11 35.39

ICMS-NE 13Beliveau, Sabine T15 1:09.04

32.72 36.32

YNS-NE 13Turner-Pennell, Ashley B16 1:09.50

32.00 37.50

YNS-NE 13McKeon, Lillian S17 1:09.93

32.96 36.97

STRM-NE 13Suljevic, Amina18 1:10.65

33.12 37.53

YMNT-NE 13Martin, Madeline M19 1:11.43

33.03 38.40

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila20 1:15.74

35.75 39.99

ICMS-NE 13Pimentel, Alondra21 1:17.13

35.54 41.59

YNS-NE 13Cadieux, Lillian N22 1:17.96

36.79 41.17

STRM-NE 13Garimella, Annika23 1:20.24

37.55 42.69

ACES-NE 13Fox, Julianne E24 1:24.67

38.92 45.75

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 2:07.68

30.36 33.40 31.5132.41

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M2 2:13.19

30.49 33.27 34.9134.52

ACES-NE 13Kerr, Kaelyn L3 2:16.64

32.05 35.97 32.4336.19

YNS-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R4 2:18.85

31.75 35.44 35.3936.27

STRM-NE 13Dattis, Lexi N5 2:19.31

31.67 34.80 36.0436.80

YNS-NE 14Fry, Kayla M6 2:20.00

32.64 36.01 35.4135.94

YNS-NE 14Pechhold, Monica V7 2:24.16

32.12 35.64 38.0138.39

STRM-NE 14Palmer, Lily E8 2:24.53

34.22 37.21 35.5137.59

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Addison P9 2:25.12

32.37 37.28 36.2939.18

ACES-NE 13Eldridge, Ava G10 2:25.64

33.60 38.65 35.1038.29

ACES-NE 14Simpson, Anna M11 2:26.69

32.15 37.95 38.0638.53

YNS-NE 14Balich, Aurora R12 2:28.34

32.05 37.50 39.1139.68

STRM-NE 13Rogers, Talia M13 2:28.71

34.43 38.20 36.9039.18

YNS-NE 13McKeon, Lillian S14 2:35.25

35.23 40.17 38.7041.15

YMNT-NE 13Martin, Madeline M15 2:39.20

34.34 40.60 1:24.26

STRM-NE 14Raji, Sarah M16 2:44.83

35.29 40.68 44.4844.38

ACES-NE 13Fox, Julianne E17 2:46.23

36.01 43.06 41.8345.33

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila18 2:47.05

36.67 43.75 41.9344.70

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Zimmerman, Maya J1 1:09.29

34.23 35.06

ACES-NE 13Kerr, Kaelyn L2 1:09.67

34.46 35.21

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M3 1:12.35

35.09 37.26

YNS-NE 14Hemme, Sydney V4 1:12.57

35.37 37.20

STRM-NE 13Dattis, Lexi N5 1:14.42

36.62 37.80

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D6 1:14.57

36.61 37.96

ACES-NE 13Eldridge, Ava G7 1:14.82

36.56 38.26

YNS-NE 14Stachera, Zoe L8 1:16.57

37.28 39.29

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N9 1:18.04

38.58 39.46

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Addison P10 1:18.35

37.80 40.55

YMNT-NE 13Martin, Madeline M11 1:19.09

38.99 40.10

YNS-NE 14Woodruff, Addie O12 1:21.39

38.57 42.82

ICMS-NE 13Pimentel, Alondra13 1:24.31

39.39 44.92

STRM-NE 13Garimella, Annika14 1:26.23

1:26.37

YNS-NE 13Cadieux, Lillian N15 1:29.68

42.83 46.85

ACES-NE 13Fox, Julianne E16 1:36.18

45.55 50.63

YNS-NE 13Turner-Pennell, Ashley B--- DQ

37.41 1:02.27

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Demirdag, Zeynep1 2:23.89

33.65 36.06 36.8337.35

YNS-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G2 2:25.25

34.33 36.74 35.7138.47

STRM-NE 13Dattis, Lexi N3 2:36.83

36.82 39.47 39.5341.01

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D4 2:37.53

38.03 40.67 38.5440.29

YNS-NE 14Stachera, Zoe L5 2:46.58

38.11 42.46 42.2543.76

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N6 2:46.92

39.54 42.23 41.9343.22

ICMS-NE 13Pimentel, Alondra7 3:01.93

40.56 46.58 45.2149.58

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Hemme, Sydney V1 1:15.85

35.70 40.15

STRM-NE 14Demirdag, Zeynep2 1:18.17

37.09 41.08

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M3 1:20.75

38.35 42.40

STRM-NE 13Rogers, Talia M4 1:21.73

38.37 43.36

YNS-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R5 1:22.91

39.18 43.73

ACES-NE 13Kerr, Kaelyn L6 1:24.20

39.70 44.50

YNS-NE 14Fry, Kayla M7 1:24.50

40.22 44.28

STRM-NE 14Palmer, Lily E8 1:25.75

41.40 44.35

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N9 1:26.27

40.42 45.85

ACES-NE 13Eldridge, Ava G10 1:27.09

42.33 44.76

YNS-NE 14Pechhold, Monica V11 1:27.75

40.83 46.92

YNS-NE 13McKeon, Lillian S12 1:29.49

41.12 48.37

YMNT-NE 13Martin, Madeline M13 1:29.69

40.93 48.76

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Addison P14 1:30.95

42.04 48.91

STRM-NE 14Raji, Sarah M15 1:31.00

42.30 48.70

YNS-NE 14Stachera, Zoe L16 1:31.71

44.03 47.68

YNS-NE 14Balich, Aurora R17 1:32.77

44.34 48.43
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ICMS-NE 13Pimentel, Alondra18 1:33.83

43.09 50.74

YNS-NE 13Turner-Pennell, Ashley B19 1:36.46

46.36 50.10

ACES-NE 13Fox, Julianne E20 1:40.35

46.10 54.25

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila21 1:41.37

48.02 53.35

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 14Demirdag, Zeynep1 2:45.79

36.87 42.02 43.7243.18

YNS-NE 14Hemme, Sydney V2 2:48.80

37.62 42.31 44.0344.84

STRM-NE 13Rogers, Talia M3 2:59.48

40.89 45.88 45.3247.39

YNS-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R4 3:00.10

39.87 45.30 47.2947.64

YNS-NE 14Fry, Kayla M5 3:03.57

42.91 47.07 46.7246.87

YNS-NE 14Balich, Aurora R6 3:06.34

42.82 47.90 47.3948.23

YNS-NE 14Pechhold, Monica V7 3:07.65

42.31 47.02 48.8349.49

YNS-NE 14Woodruff, Addie O8 3:09.80

42.41 48.30 48.4350.66

ACES-NE 13Eldridge, Ava G9 3:11.88

44.66 49.37 46.1751.68

YNS-NE 13McKeon, Lillian S10 3:21.06

ICMS-NE 13Pimentel, Alondra11 3:22.27

44.46 50.87 51.3455.60

STRM-NE 13Suljevic, Amina12 3:34.85

48.00 56.39 54.2656.20

ACES-NE 13Fox, Julianne E13 3:52.42

50.82 57.75 1:01.971:01.88

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 1:06.38

30.97 35.41

STRM-NE 14Demirdag, Zeynep2 1:11.93

32.76 39.17

STRM-NE 14Zimmerman, Maya J3 1:13.51

35.21 38.30

STRM-NE 14Palmer, Lily E4 1:16.45

36.30 40.15

STRM-NE 13Dattis, Lexi N5 1:17.75

35.68 42.07

YNS-NE 14Stachera, Zoe L6 1:18.01

36.33 41.68

YNS-NE 14Osminkin, Agnes N7 1:18.56

36.21 42.35

STRM-NE 13Rogers, Talia M8 1:18.71

36.51 42.20

ICMS-NE 13Beliveau, Sabine T9 1:19.30

35.42 43.88

YNS-NE 14Wise, Charlie D10 1:22.51

38.22 44.29

STRM-NE 13Wilson, Addison P11 1:28.60

39.76 48.84

STRM-NE 13Garcia, Camila12 1:52.97

49.49 1:03.48

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 2:35.99

33.89 40.40 40.0141.69

STRM-NE 14Demirdag, Zeynep2 2:45.55

33.69 41.52 45.1845.16

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Ceriello-Sachetta, Zoey G1 2:27.54

30.51 38.06 32.1446.83

STRM-NE 14Zimmerman, Maya J2 2:33.18

33.90 39.82 32.9146.55

YNS-NE 14Cogliani, Giuliana R3 2:33.45

33.68 38.14 35.5446.09

ACES-NE 13Kerr, Kaelyn L4 2:33.46

33.67 40.07 33.3746.35

YNS-NE 13Tramontozzi, Sophia M5 2:36.14

34.81 38.68 36.5146.14

STRM-NE 13Dattis, Lexi N6 2:40.66

34.84 39.70 36.9549.17

YNS-NE 14Fry, Kayla M7 2:41.60

35.00 42.00 36.2848.32

STRM-NE 13Rogers, Talia M8 2:43.62

34.90 43.65 38.0347.04

YNS-NE 14Pechhold, Monica V9 2:45.93

38.18 43.55 36.2647.94

STRM-NE 14Palmer, Lily E10 2:46.14

35.93 45.43 37.5247.26

ACES-NE 13Eldridge, Ava G11 2:47.28

38.02 40.37 36.1052.79

STRM-NE 13Suljevic, Amina12 2:51.84

34.67 40.48 37.6659.03

YNS-NE 13McKeon, Lillian S13 2:57.28

37.84 46.60 39.9552.89

YMNT-NE 13Martin, Madeline M14 2:59.00

33.08 47.13 43.1755.62

STRM-NE 13Garimella, Annika15 3:10.29

44.01 46.10 43.9256.26

YNS-NE 14Balich, Aurora R--- DQ

37.44 41.84 37.2250.01

 
Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H1 26.73

YMNT-NE 15Twomey, Ella D2 27.53

ICMS-NE 17Beliveau, Calida L3 27.76

YNS-NE 18Waldinger, Audrey R4 27.87

YNS-NE 17Stacy, Amelia R5 28.92

YNS-NE 15Guido, Charlotte E6 28.99

YNS-NE 17Rodriguez, Ari R7 29.45

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q8 29.89

YNS-NE 16Dynok, Elizabeth J9 30.15

YMNT-NE 15Mirick, Abigail G10 30.32

YNS-NE 17Anderson, Corinne A11 30.35

YNS-NE 15Marini, Maddy M12 31.19

YNS-NE 17Okeefe, Allison C13 31.20

YNS-NE 15Smith, Ava C14 32.20

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H1 57.73

27.82 29.91

YMNT-NE 15Twomey, Ella D2 59.69

28.87 30.82

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N3 59.96

28.85 31.11

YNS-NE 18Waldinger, Audrey R4 1:00.02

28.74 31.28

STRM-NE 17VanValkenburg, Grace J5 1:02.96

29.81 33.15

ICMS-NE 17Beliveau, Calida L6 1:03.02

29.65 33.37

YNS-NE 15Guido, Charlotte E7 1:04.50

30.16 34.34

STRM-NE 17Taylor, Anei J8 1:05.52

31.15 34.37

YNS-NE 16Dynok, Elizabeth J9 1:05.98

ICMS-NE 15Agbonjiazoe, Annadelle O10 1:06.02

30.68 35.34

YMNT-NE 15Mirick, Abigail G11 1:06.12

19.09 47.03

ACES-NE 16Miller, Christina G12 1:06.20

32.16 34.04

YMNT-NE 15Koulopoulos, Mia13 1:06.58

31.88 34.70

YNS-NE 15Kline, Sandrina M14 1:06.97

32.24 34.73

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q15 1:07.10

32.73 34.37

YNS-NE 15Marini, Maddy M16 1:10.43

34.35 36.08

YNS-NE 15Smith, Ava C17 1:11.60

35.08 36.52

YNS-NE 17Okeefe, Allison C--- DQ

32.06 35.09

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Hallowes, Madeleine C1 2:08.65

29.89 32.78 32.6433.34

ICMS-NE 17Beliveau, Calida L2 2:16.96

31.09 35.02 34.7136.14

YMNT-NE 15Mirick, Abigail G3 2:19.09

32.31 35.75 35.2235.81

YNS-NE 15Guido, Charlotte E4 2:22.87

31.29 36.40 37.9937.19
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YNS-NE 16Dynok, Elizabeth J5 2:23.83

32.70 36.44 37.5437.15

YNS-NE 17Okeefe, Allison C6 2:28.51

32.66 37.33 39.2939.23

STRM-NE 17Taylor, Anei J7 2:28.71

33.81 37.50 38.2939.11

ACES-NE 16Miller, Christina G8 2:28.82

33.50 38.47 37.8439.01

YNS-NE 15Smith, Ava C9 2:30.88

34.07 38.59 38.5439.68

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q10 2:33.11

33.84 38.06 40.9340.28

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H1 1:04.40

30.86 33.54

YNS-NE 18Waldinger, Audrey R2 1:06.02

31.50 34.52

STRM-NE 17VanValkenburg, Grace J3 1:11.19

35.10 36.09

YMNT-NE 15Koulopoulos, Mia4 1:14.78

36.50 38.28

YNS-NE 15Guido, Charlotte E5 1:14.95

36.91 38.04

YNS-NE 16Dynok, Elizabeth J6 1:15.40

37.12 38.28

YMNT-NE 15Mirick, Abigail G7 1:16.42

37.21 39.21

STRM-NE 17Taylor, Anei J8 1:16.83

37.29 39.54

YNS-NE 17Okeefe, Allison C9 1:18.10

38.03 40.07

YNS-NE 15Kline, Sandrina M10 1:18.17

38.83 39.34

YNS-NE 15Marini, Maddy M11 1:19.27

38.90 40.37

YNS-NE 15Smith, Ava C12 1:20.61

39.84 40.77

ICMS-NE 15Agbonjiazoe, Annadelle O--- DQ

34.08 37.55

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H1 2:18.62

32.48 35.11 35.0835.95

YNS-NE 18Waldinger, Audrey R2 2:23.82

34.09 36.82 36.1036.81

YMNT-NE 15Mirick, Abigail G3 2:39.98

38.08 41.17 39.8140.92

STRM-NE 17Taylor, Anei J4 2:49.66

40.87 43.33 42.2643.20

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 15Twomey, Ella D1 1:14.08

34.96 39.12

YNS-NE 17Stacy, Amelia R2 1:15.11

35.85 39.26

YNS-NE 18Waldinger, Audrey R3 1:20.17

38.13 42.04

ICMS-NE 17Beliveau, Calida L4 1:22.23

39.56 42.67

YNS-NE 17Anderson, Corinne A5 1:24.73

39.01 45.72

YNS-NE 17Rodriguez, Ari R6 1:25.39

39.35 46.04

YNS-NE 17Okeefe, Allison C7 1:32.26

43.91 48.35

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q8 1:32.81

43.33 49.48

YNS-NE 15Marini, Maddy M9 1:35.46

44.47 50.99

ACES-NE 16Miller, Christina G10 1:36.59

45.24 51.35

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 15Twomey, Ella D1 2:42.91

35.93 41.06 42.9243.00

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N2 2:45.95

42.7942.03

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q3 3:22.00

44.05 51.83 51.2554.87

 
Girls 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H1 1:05.19

30.67 34.52

YNS-NE 17Stacy, Amelia R2 1:08.06

YNS-NE 18Waldinger, Audrey R3 1:09.20

ACES-NE 16Miller, Christina G4 1:17.17

34.94 42.23

STRM-NE 17Taylor, Anei J5 1:23.21

39.15 44.06

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Atwood, Karli H1 2:23.38

31.62 37.00 37.2237.54

 
Girls 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Stacy, Amelia R1 2:23.36

31.43 36.58 33.2842.07

YMNT-NE 15Twomey, Ella D2 2:24.00

31.51 37.67 33.0241.80

YNS-NE 16Bergquist, Finn N3 2:24.79

30.70 35.94 1:18.15

YNS-NE 17Rodriguez, Ari R4 2:38.14

33.53 42.13 35.4347.05

YMNT-NE 15Mirick, Abigail G5 2:41.19

34.31 41.90 35.3249.66

STRM-NE 17VanValkenburg, Grace J6 2:43.02

34.57 38.96 38.0651.43

YNS-NE 15Kline, Sandrina M7 2:47.93

39.02 40.86 36.7451.31

ACES-NE 16Miller, Christina G8 2:50.74

32.95 45.74 39.9252.13

YMNT-NE 15Hunter, Nora Q9 2:51.18

35.75 40.79 39.0355.61

YNS-NE 17Okeefe, Allison C10 2:52.42

38.18 42.06 39.5552.63

YNS-NE 15Smith, Ava C11 3:00.19

39.81 43.84 40.3956.15

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N1 17.89

YNS-NE  8Derr, Henrik W2 19.36

ACES-NE  7Boudreau, Micah M3 19.69

YNS-NE  8Gusev, Nicholas *4 20.12

STRM-NE  8Robinson, Ben P5 21.16

SOLO-NE  7Chung, Henry W6 22.98

ACES-NE  7Mulrooney, Adam T7 24.63

ACES-NE  5Boudreau, Maddox D8 31.41

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Teddy F1 34.54

CCSC-ME  8Simpson, Anderson C2 37.72

YNS-NE  8Derr, Henrik W3 45.09

ACES-NE  7Boudreau, Micah M4 46.53

YNS-NE  7Russo, Maximus or Max A5 48.94

STRM-NE  8Robinson, Ben P6 49.15

STRM-NE  8Gianetta, Kayden A7 56.40

SOLO-NE  7Chung, Henry W8 58.74

ACES-NE  7Mulrooney, Adam T9 58.76

YNS-NE  8Gusev, Nicholas *--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Teddy F1 1:23.42

38.70 44.72

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N2 1:40.77

45.17 55.60

YNS-NE  8Gusev, Nicholas *3 1:49.91

48.00 1:01.91

YNS-NE  8Cruz, Cairo A4 2:00.74

54.22 1:06.52

YNS-NE  7Russo, Maximus or Max A5 2:09.64

1:01.08 1:08.56

YNS-NE  7Jacobus, Will H6 2:16.37

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-ME  8Simpson, Anderson C1 3:06.23

40.55 48.98
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Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  7Chung, Henry W1 23.88

YNS-NE  7Russo, Maximus or Max A2 25.06

YNS-NE  8Cruz, Cairo A3 26.63

STRM-NE  8Gianetta, Kayden A4 26.82

YNS-NE  8Gusev, Nicholas *5 27.31

ACES-NE  7Mulrooney, Adam T6 28.90

ACES-NE  8Keohane, Joey R7 29.50

STRM-NE  7Penumatsa, Akhil V8 31.67

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Teddy F1 42.00

CCSC-ME  8Simpson, Anderson C2 50.71

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N3 52.24

SOLO-NE  7Chung, Henry W4 58.69

ACES-NE  8Keohane, Joey R5 1:04.59

YNS-NE  7Jacobus, Will H6 1:09.19

ACES-NE  7Mulrooney, Adam T7 1:09.47

YNS-NE  8Maloney, Marshall--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-ME  8Simpson, Anderson C--- DQ

47.77 53.30

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N1 28.73

YNS-NE  7Russo, Maximus or Max A2 33.44

STRM-NE  7Penumatsa, Akhil V3 35.35

ACES-NE  7Mulrooney, Adam T4 37.09

SOLO-NE  7Chung, Henry W5 41.00

YNS-NE  8Cruz, Cairo A--- DQ

YNS-NE  8Maloney, Marshall--- DQ

YNS-NE  8Gusev, Nicholas *--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Teddy F1 48.57

CCSC-ME  8Simpson, Anderson C2 54.45

STRM-NE  8Gianetta, Kayden A3 1:00.29

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Teddy F1 1:45.26

49.32 55.94

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Teddy F1 16.21

YNS-NE  8Derr, Henrik W2 23.16

STRM-NE  8Robinson, Ben P3 24.27

ACES-NE  7Boudreau, Micah M4 26.66

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N5 27.29

STRM-NE  8Gianetta, Kayden A6 31.90

YNS-NE  8Gusev, Nicholas *--- DQ

SOLO-NE  7Chung, Henry W--- DQ

ACES-NE  7Mulrooney, Adam T--- DQ

YNS-NE  7Russo, Maximus or Max A--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8McLaughlin, Teddy F1 1:37.53

35.68 1:01.85

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-ME  8Simpson, Anderson C1 1:41.72

49.46 52.26

YNS-NE  8Derr, Henrik W2 1:46.66

47.30 59.36

STRM-NE  8Robinson, Ben P3 2:01.14

56.83 1:04.31

STRM-NE  8Gianetta, Kayden A4 2:14.34

1:12.67 1:01.67

YNS-NE  8Matook, John N--- DQ

57.05 1:05.53

YNS-NE  7Russo, Maximus or Max A--- DQ

1:14.22

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  9Field, Sam W1 32.20

SOLO-NE 10Larkin, Brendan T2 32.60

YNS-NE 10Carlson, Ezra T3 34.77

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Joey S4 34.89

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Quinn L5 35.14

ACES-NE  9Brady, Luke J6 35.43

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E7 35.97

YMNT-NE 10Head, Liam D8 36.79

YNS-NE 10Walters, Pete F9 37.11

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Connor A10 38.68

ICMS-NE  9Siraj, Youssef11 38.91

YNS-NE 10Gallo, Logan P12 41.03

ACES-NE 10Martiniello, Joey T13 42.18

YNS-NE 10Volkov, Vlad14 42.19

STRM-NE  9Schulman, Peter15 43.22

YNS-NE  9Marini, Matthew M16 44.76

YNS-NE  9Willa, Hunter C17 44.94

YNS-NE 10Foley, Harry J18 45.09

SOLO-NE  9Barrett, Georgie P19 47.07

YMNT-NE  9Curry III, Michael T20 47.47

YNS-NE 10Russo, Jake R21 54.69

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  9Field, Sam W1 1:16.37

33.66 42.71

STRM-NE 10Wang, Allan V2 1:17.95

15.03 1:02.92

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Joey S3 1:18.74

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Quinn L4 1:19.97

37.62 42.35

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E5 1:21.32

38.20 43.12

YNS-NE 10Walters, Pete F6 1:21.54

37.97 43.57

YMNT-NE 10Head, Liam D7 1:24.95

39.64 45.31

SOLO-NE 10Larkin, Brendan T8 1:24.97

20.62 1:04.35

YNS-NE 10Gallo, Logan P9 1:25.51

39.05 46.46

YNS-NE 10Carlson, Ezra T10 1:27.86

40.93 46.93

YNS-NE 10Lyons, Eddie J11 1:31.28

43.70 47.58

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Jake A12 1:36.03

42.96 53.07

YNS-NE 10Volkov, Vlad13 1:38.28

46.03 52.25

STRM-NE 10Azarpour, Kian N14 1:38.44

YNS-NE  9Willa, Hunter C15 1:40.19

43.93 56.26

STRM-NE  9Wolf, Cristiano16 1:40.86

47.15 53.71

ACES-NE 10Martiniello, Joey T17 1:41.27

1:41.26 0.01

YNS-NE  9Raslavicus, Henry B18 1:42.31

45.71 56.60

YNS-NE 10Foley, Harry J19 1:42.52

49.45 53.07

STRM-NE 10Balusu, Sahas20 1:43.32

YNS-NE  9Marini, Matthew M21 1:43.39

46.44 56.95

STRM-NE  9Chabot, Shane W22 1:44.33

46.07 58.26

STRM-NE  9Schulman, Peter23 1:54.16

15.15 1:39.01

YNS-NE  9Kurti, Jake N24 1:58.92

56.58 1:02.34

YNS-NE 10Russo, Jake R25 2:01.38

STRM-NE  9Suljevic, Aldin26 2:06.01

59.83 1:06.18

STRM-NE  9Alukonis, Michael F27 2:10.81

53.51 1:17.30

YNS-NE 10Carter, Zeke U28 2:10.98

1:02.27 1:08.71

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Wang, Allan V1 2:48.32

35.82 42.44 43.3146.75

YNS-NE 10Foley, Harry J2 3:43.01

1:57.07

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  9Field, Sam W1 39.74

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Quinn L2 41.88

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Joey S3 42.03

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Jake A4 43.95

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E5 45.15
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YNS-NE 10Walters, Pete F6 45.29

YNS-NE 10Lyons, Eddie J7 46.24

YNS-NE 10Foley, Harry J8 46.44

YNS-NE 10Gallo, Logan P9 47.05

ICMS-NE  9Siraj, Youssef10 47.11

YNS-NE 10Carlson, Ezra T11 47.87

SOLO-NE  9Barrett, Georgie P12 49.17

YNS-NE 10Volkov, Vlad13 49.39

STRM-NE 10Azarpour, Kian N14 50.46

STRM-NE  9Chabot, Shane W15 51.30

ACES-NE 10Martiniello, Joey T16 51.60

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Connor A17 51.97

STRM-NE  9Schulman, Peter18 52.95

YNS-NE  9Marini, Matthew M19 53.39

STRM-NE 10Balusu, Sahas20 53.77

YMNT-NE  9Curry III, Michael T21 53.92

YNS-NE  9Raslavicus, Henry B22 54.57

SOLO-NE  9Fung, Miles E23 54.68

YNS-NE  9Kurti, Jake N24 56.13

YNS-NE  9Willa, Hunter C25 57.50

STRM-NE  9Suljevic, Aldin26 1:02.02

YNS-NE 10Russo, Jake R27 1:05.55

YNS-NE 10Carter, Zeke U--- DQ

STRM-NE  9Wolf, Cristiano--- DQ

STRM-NE  9Alukonis, Michael F--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Larkin, Brendan T1 1:26.89

41.07 45.82

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Quinn L2 1:30.51

45.19 45.32

YMNT-NE 10Head, Liam D3 1:30.70

43.58 47.12

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Joey S4 1:32.33

44.58 47.75

STRM-NE 10Wang, Allan V5 1:35.72

YNS-NE 10Walters, Pete F6 1:39.89

48.22 51.67

YNS-NE 10Curtin, Jake A7 1:44.28

49.66 54.62

STRM-NE  9Schulman, Peter8 1:53.19

54.69 58.50

ACES-NE 10Martiniello, Joey T9 1:56.01

58.15 57.86

STRM-NE  9Chabot, Shane W10 1:59.25

56.66 1:02.59

STRM-NE 10Azarpour, Kian N11 2:01.54

54.53 1:07.01

YMNT-NE  9Curry III, Michael T12 2:03.15

59.55 1:03.60

YNS-NE 10Lyons, Eddie J--- DQ

52.18 56.54

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Wang, Allan V--- DQ

51.8656.50

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Larkin, Brendan T1 46.00

ACES-NE  9Field, Sam W2 47.05

YNS-NE 10Walters, Pete F3 47.81

YNS-NE 10Lyons, Eddie J4 48.52

YMNT-NE 10Head, Liam D5 50.38

ICMS-NE  9Siraj, Youssef6 50.49

STRM-NE  9Wolf, Cristiano7 50.73

YNS-NE 10Gallo, Logan P8 51.05

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E9 53.47

STRM-NE 10Balusu, Sahas10 55.52

YMNT-NE  9Curry III, Michael T11 55.94

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Quinn L12 56.90

STRM-NE  9Chabot, Shane W13 57.23

YNS-NE  9Kurti, Jake N14 1:01.83

STRM-NE 10Azarpour, Kian N15 1:03.25

STRM-NE  9Schulman, Peter16 1:05.47

YNS-NE 10Volkov, Vlad17 1:12.02

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Connor A18 1:14.45

SOLO-NE  9Fung, Miles E19 1:15.46

STRM-NE  9Suljevic, Aldin20 1:23.99

SOLO-NE  9Barrett, Georgie P21 1:39.57

STRM-NE  9Alukonis, Michael F--- DQ

YNS-NE 10Russo, Jake R--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Wang, Allan V1 1:43.23

47.27 55.96

ACES-NE  9Brady, Luke J2 1:53.29

54.37 58.92

YNS-NE 10Walters, Pete F3 1:56.41

54.61 1:01.80

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E4 2:00.72

55.83 1:04.89

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Quinn L5 2:01.82

56.57 1:05.25

STRM-NE  9Schulman, Peter6 2:17.65

1:05.60 1:12.05

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE  9Wolf, Cristiano1 4:00.99

51.98 1:06.09 59.231:03.69

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Larkin, Brendan T1 39.73

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Joey S2 41.62

ACES-NE  9Brady, Luke J3 43.31

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Quinn L4 44.51

YMNT-NE 10Head, Liam D5 46.00

YNS-NE 10Volkov, Vlad6 55.15

STRM-NE  9Schulman, Peter7 55.47

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Connor A8 1:03.10

YNS-NE 10Gallo, Logan P9 1:04.74

YMNT-NE  9Curry III, Michael T--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Wang, Allan V1 1:37.93

44.65 53.28

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE  9Field, Sam W1 1:26.33

40.60 45.73

SOLO-NE 10Larkin, Brendan T2 1:31.36

39.83 51.53

ACES-NE  9Brady, Luke J3 1:32.39

42.15 50.24

YMNT-NE 10Kay, Joey S4 1:33.76

42.59 51.17

STRM-NE 10Noferi, Quinn L5 1:35.99

44.27 51.72

YNS-NE 10Walters, Pete F6 1:37.22

46.47 50.75

YNS-NE 10Dick, Jameson E7 1:39.68

44.25 55.43

YNS-NE 10Gallo, Logan P8 1:52.28

54.21 58.07

STRM-NE  9Schulman, Peter9 1:56.93

52.30 1:04.63

ACES-NE 10Martiniello, Joey T10 1:59.90

53.51 1:06.39

YNS-NE 10Volkov, Vlad--- DQ

53.60 1:04.69

YNS-NE 10Russo, Jake R--- DQ

1:08.27 1:08.77

YMNT-NE 10Head, Liam D--- DQ

42.69 53.62

SOLO-NE  9Barrett, Georgie P--- DQ

1:00.26 1:18.83

YMNT-NE  9Curry III, Michael T--- DQ

1:07.15 1:00.31

YNS-NE  9Nolan, Connor A--- DQ

51.86 1:07.26

STRM-NE 10Wang, Allan V--- DQ

42.93 44.08

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 10Wang, Allan V1 3:10.66

45.69 46.37 42.6655.94

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Linehan, Luke R1 26.31

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R2 28.24

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Charlie L3 28.81

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R4 29.07
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CCSC-ME 11Simpson, Fletcher T5 29.76

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan C6 30.08

YMNT-NE 12Kay, Christy D7 30.17

YNS-NE 11Flowers, Emmett A8 30.30

YNS-NE 12Hughes, Tate W9 30.38

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, West M10 30.68

ICMS-NE 11White, Tristan A11 31.62

STRM-NE 12Dos Santos, Kyle P12 32.75

YNS-NE 11Cohen, Ryan S13 35.00

YNS-NE 12Lombardo, Tony J14 39.29

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Jack J15 46.49

YNS-NE 12Deschamps, Noah A--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Linehan, Luke R1 58.76

27.80 30.96

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R2 1:02.19

29.17 33.02

YMNT-NE 12Head, Jake P3 1:03.78

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R4 1:06.56

31.85 34.71

YNS-NE 12Hughes, Tate W5 1:06.97

31.64 35.33

CCSC-ME 11Simpson, Fletcher T6 1:08.52

32.78 35.74

ICMS-NE 11White, Tristan A7 1:13.68

33.71 39.97

YNS-NE 11Flowers, Emmett A8 1:16.39

35.08 41.31

STRM-NE 12Dos Santos, Kyle P9 1:17.77

36.43 41.34

YNS-NE 12Deschamps, Noah A10 1:18.79

37.34 41.45

STRM-NE 11Chabot, Noah C11 1:22.37

YNS-NE 11Cohen, Ryan S12 1:22.55

38.16 44.39

YNS-NE 12Neil, Levi O13 1:23.65

39.32 44.33

YNS-NE 12Scholnick, Evan I14 1:26.20

41.06 45.14

YNS-NE 12Lombardo, Tony J15 1:31.17

42.53 48.64

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Jack J16 1:52.54

54.31 58.23

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R1 2:18.52

34.0337.30

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan C2 2:19.55

31.77 35.34 35.6836.76

YNS-NE 12Hughes, Tate W3 2:22.39

32.16 36.53 36.2637.44

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Charlie L4 2:22.79

33.27 36.72 35.3037.50

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, West M5 2:26.31

34.09 37.79 36.6037.83

YMNT-NE 12Kay, Christy D6 2:28.62

33.67 37.33 38.2739.35

YNS-NE 11Flowers, Emmett A7 2:41.18

35.72 41.95 40.5642.95

ICMS-NE 11White, Tristan A8 2:46.83

33.49 41.35 46.8545.14

YNS-NE 12Lombardo, Tony J9 3:12.63

42.70 49.56 51.1749.20

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R1 34.79

YMNT-NE 12Head, Jake P2 35.63

YNS-NE 11Flowers, Emmett A3 35.72

STRM-NE 11Chabot, Noah C4 39.84

ICMS-NE 11White, Tristan A5 40.12

YNS-NE 12Deschamps, Noah A6 44.01

YNS-NE 11Cohen, Ryan S7 44.43

YNS-NE 12Scholnick, Evan I8 44.79

YNS-NE 12Lombardo, Tony J9 47.36

YNS-NE 12Neil, Levi O10 48.01

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Jack J11 53.58

STRM-NE 12Dos Santos, Kyle P--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R1 1:07.72

33.20 34.52

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Charlie L2 1:13.79

35.40 38.39

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan C3 1:13.85

36.13 37.72

YMNT-NE 12Kay, Christy D4 1:21.10

38.72 42.38

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, West M5 1:23.55

41.08 42.47

STRM-NE 11Chabot, Noah C6 1:31.20

44.64 46.56

YNS-NE 11Cohen, Ryan S7 1:37.55

47.17 50.38

YNS-NE 12Neil, Levi O8 1:49.22

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R1 2:23.43

32.97 36.99 35.6237.85

YNS-NE 12Hughes, Tate W2 2:36.78

37.32 39.38 39.7340.35

CCSC-ME 11Simpson, Fletcher T3 2:48.01

41.3143.96

YMNT-NE 12Kay, Christy D4 2:50.68

38.97 43.17 43.7544.79

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R1 37.83

STRM-NE 12Dos Santos, Kyle P2 40.75

ICMS-NE 11White, Tristan A3 42.02

STRM-NE 11Chabot, Noah C4 50.59

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Jack J5 1:08.84

YNS-NE 12Linehan, Luke R--- DQ

YNS-NE 12Scholnick, Evan I--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STRM-NE 12Dos Santos, Kyle P1 1:30.75

42.81 47.94

ICMS-NE 11White, Tristan A2 1:33.37

44.37 49.00

YNS-NE 12Deschamps, Noah A3 1:59.64

56.61 1:03.03

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCSC-ME 11Simpson, Fletcher T1 3:09.19

43.36 49.26 47.9248.65

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, West M2 3:11.02

46.62 49.14 46.2848.98

STRM-NE 12Dos Santos, Kyle P3 3:13.72

44.80 48.62 50.4849.82

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan C4 3:24.84

45.55 51.32 54.2553.72

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Linehan, Luke R1 30.88

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, West M2 37.49

STRM-NE 12Dos Santos, Kyle P3 38.49

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Charlie L1 1:16.71

35.84 40.87

CCSC-ME 11Simpson, Fletcher T2 1:17.13

36.47 40.66

YMNT-NE 12Kay, Christy D3 1:28.93

40.41 48.52

YNS-NE 12Hughes, Tate W4 1:35.86

42.20 53.66

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Chemel, Henry R1 2:38.51

36.32 40.80 37.3744.02

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Charlie L2 2:51.31

36.77 41.55 47.8045.19

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R1 1:13.28

34.29 38.99

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan C2 1:15.58

33.39 42.19

YNS-NE 11Flowers, Emmett A3 1:24.54

37.03 47.51
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(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

STRM-NE 12Dos Santos, Kyle P4 1:25.20

41.43 43.77

ICMS-NE 11White, Tristan A5 1:25.55

40.64 44.91

YNS-NE 12Deschamps, Noah A6 1:33.93

41.40 52.53

YNS-NE 11Cohen, Ryan S7 1:35.11

44.36 50.75

SOLO-NE 11O'Connell, Jack J--- DQ

1:00.30 1:10.63

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12McLaughlin, Charlie L1 2:34.03

35.42 39.17 34.2645.18

YNS-NE 12Powers, Bennett R2 2:34.26

33.75 40.23 33.3046.98

YMNT-NE 12Zheng, Evan C3 2:39.16

1:12.26 35.87

YMNT-NE 12Head, Jake P4 2:51.21

39.31 40.08 39.2552.57

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, West M5 2:51.26

41.94 44.23 34.9250.17

YMNT-NE 12Kay, Christy D6 2:52.75

39.17 43.31 38.1852.09

YNS-NE 11Flowers, Emmett A7 3:14.15

43.39 43.85 43.781:03.13

STRM-NE 11Chabot, Noah C8 3:19.52

46.621:00.90

YNS-NE 12Deschamps, Noah A9 3:38.34

48.43 55.30 44.701:09.91

YNS-NE 12Neil, Levi O10 3:40.05

47.34 56.68 45.781:10.25

YNS-NE 12Hughes, Tate W--- DQ

41.10 40.06 37.5350.80

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Ian D1 25.86

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, Porter E2 26.61

YNS-NE 13Siedzik, Henry D3 27.21

YNS-NE 14Evdokimov, Boris N4 27.98

ACES-NE 13Woodbury, Shay A5 28.00

YNS-NE 13Hanchett, Micah J6 28.87

ICMS-NE 13Capellan, Nathan E7 29.58

YMNT-NE 13Bennett, Heath L8 30.75

ACES-NE 14Serra, Cody P9 32.29

YNS-NE 13Williams, Christian E10 34.83

ACES-NE 13Cullen, Tommy J11 36.56

YNS-NE 14Di Costanzo, Leo12 36.76

YNS-NE 13Cantin, Finn R13 40.21

YNS-NE 14Koulouris, Joseph K14 47.81

YNS-NE 13Cantin, Cylas J15 47.83

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Grant1 56.10

26.80 29.30

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Ian D2 56.74

27.29 29.45

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, Porter E3 57.51

27.99 29.52

YNS-NE 13Siedzik, Henry D4 1:00.27

28.73 31.54

YMNT-NE 14Lowery, Jude M5 1:01.99

29.50 32.49

YNS-NE 13Hanchett, Micah J6 1:04.25

30.80 33.45

YNS-NE 14Evdokimov, Boris N7 1:04.59

31.01 33.58

YMNT-NE 13Bennett, Heath L8 1:07.27

32.15 35.12

YNS-NE 13Lewis, Orion N9 1:08.17

32.22 35.95

ICMS-NE 13Capellan, Nathan E10 1:10.13

32.95 37.18

YNS-NE 13Williams, Christian E11 1:18.97

36.27 42.70

YNS-NE 14Di Costanzo, Leo12 1:24.71

39.36 45.35

YMNT-NE 14Clark, Caleb13 1:26.82

40.13 46.69

YNS-NE 14Koulouris, Joseph K14 1:48.12

48.14 59.98

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan E1 1:58.67

27.54 29.75 30.5330.85

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, Porter E2 1:59.17

YMNT-NE 14Cotter, Zachary3 2:08.18

28.73 31.40 34.5533.50

YNS-NE 13Siedzik, Henry D4 2:09.83

30.13 33.20 32.6733.83

ACES-NE 13Woodbury, Shay A5 2:14.36

31.40 35.01 33.4234.53

YNS-NE 13Hanchett, Micah J6 2:17.85

31.68 36.09 33.5736.51

YMNT-NE 13Bennett, Heath L7 2:27.94

33.83 37.16 38.4338.52

ICMS-NE 13Capellan, Nathan E8 2:31.55

32.92 39.13 38.8240.68

ACES-NE 13Cullen, Tommy J9 3:04.70

38.73 48.53 47.5049.94

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Grant1 1:03.00

30.81 32.19

YNS-NE 13Hanchett, Micah J2 1:13.33

35.76 37.57

YNS-NE 14Evdokimov, Boris N3 1:15.69

37.13 38.56

YNS-NE 13Lewis, Orion N4 1:19.73

37.69 42.04

YMNT-NE 14Clark, Caleb5 1:38.97

47.75 51.22

YNS-NE 14Di Costanzo, Leo6 1:39.55

49.03 50.52

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Ian D1 2:11.42

29.87 32.56 34.7734.22

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan E2 2:17.79

32.37 34.70 34.7036.02

ACES-NE 13Woodbury, Shay A3 2:27.23

34.66 37.72 37.0637.79

YMNT-NE 13Bennett, Heath L4 2:47.08

39.90 41.26 42.7443.18

ICMS-NE 13Capellan, Nathan E5 2:53.58

40.80 45.65 41.0746.06

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Ian D1 1:24.43

40.14 44.29

YNS-NE 14Evdokimov, Boris N2 1:25.53

39.76 45.77

YNS-NE 13Williams, Christian E3 1:36.78

44.81 51.97

ACES-NE 13Cullen, Tommy J4 1:43.89

49.07 54.82

YNS-NE 13Cantin, Finn R5 1:48.98

49.21 59.77

YNS-NE 13Cantin, Cylas J6 1:59.28

53.64 1:05.64

YNS-NE 14Di Costanzo, Leo7 2:03.68

56.92 1:06.76

ACES-NE 14Serra, Cody P--- DQ

47.41 53.81

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan E1 2:41.28

36.12 41.51 41.9841.67

YMNT-NE 14Cotter, Zachary2 2:57.69

38.20 44.63 47.3047.56

YNS-NE 13Siedzik, Henry D3 3:06.65

45.13 47.31 46.3847.83

YMNT-NE 14Clark, Caleb4 3:23.90

47.33 50.37 52.3553.85

YMNT-NE 13Bennett, Heath L5 3:24.74

45.53 51.88 53.6553.68

ICMS-NE 13Capellan, Nathan E6 3:25.46

47.16 54.52 51.3052.48
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Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Ian D1 1:03.35

29.31 34.04

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Grant2 1:03.92

29.38 34.54

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, Porter E3 1:04.15

30.17 33.98

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan E4 1:05.51

29.82 35.69

YNS-NE 14Evdokimov, Boris N5 1:10.38

YNS-NE 13Hanchett, Micah J6 1:11.90

33.89 38.01

ICMS-NE 13Capellan, Nathan E7 1:23.30

38.35 44.95

YNS-NE 13Lewis, Orion N8 1:24.58

37.18 47.40

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, Porter E1 2:19.71

32.25 36.38 35.2635.82

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan E2 2:28.17

33.55 36.59 38.1139.92

YMNT-NE 14Cotter, Zachary--- DNF

34.55 41.94

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Mulgrew, Porter E1 2:15.83

29.52 33.85 30.6141.85

YMNT-NE 13Titley, Brendan E2 2:16.15

29.49 35.96 30.8739.83

YNS-NE 14Chemel, Ian D3 2:26.44

31.08 34.81 32.3148.24

YNS-NE 13Siedzik, Henry D4 2:26.92

31.10 36.99 32.0846.75

YMNT-NE 14Cotter, Zachary5 2:31.46

31.80 36.84 33.8348.99

YMNT-NE 14Lowery, Jude M6 2:32.99

34.5946.64

YMNT-NE 13Bennett, Heath L7 2:46.46

34.98 39.93 38.1753.38

YNS-NE 14Di Costanzo, Leo--- DQ

54.20 51.65 1:07.08

 
Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMS-NE 17Francois, Marquis R1 24.17

STRM-NE 15Hardy, Cooper H2 26.32

STRM-NE 16Nguyen, Ethan L3 27.36

YNS-NE 15Hyer, Declan N4 29.53

STRM-NE 15Spillane, Josh M5 33.05

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ICMS-NE 17Francois, Marquis R1 53.26

25.38 27.88

YMNT-NE 16Hebert, Drew2 55.88

27.53 28.35

YNS-NE 15Quimby, Charlie C3 59.83

29.40 30.43

YNS-NE 15Hyer, Declan N4 1:05.99

31.66 34.33

YNS-NE 15Kurti, Charlie5 1:09.75

32.41 37.34

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Doody, Logan J1 1:55.34

26.43 29.24 29.3630.31

YNS-NE 15Quimby, Charlie C2 2:08.44

29.85 32.05 32.8433.70

STRM-NE 15Hardy, Cooper H3 2:10.06

29.05 32.52 35.0233.47

STRM-NE 16Nguyen, Ethan L4 2:17.88

30.46 34.44 35.2937.69

YNS-NE 15Hyer, Declan N5 2:27.27

32.92 38.16 37.2838.91

STRM-NE 15Spillane, Josh M6 2:42.78

36.16 42.48 40.8943.25

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Voner, Daniel T1 58.32

28.71 29.61

YNS-NE 16Doody, Logan J2 59.80

30.11 29.69

YNS-NE 15Quimby, Charlie C3 1:08.81

33.55 35.26

YNS-NE 15Hyer, Declan N4 1:16.71

38.75 37.96

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Voner, Daniel T1 2:05.67

29.48 31.39 32.3532.45

ICMS-NE 17Francois, Marquis R2 2:16.85

31.48 33.65 35.5936.13

STRM-NE 15Hardy, Cooper H3 2:25.74

33.28 36.54 37.4838.44

STRM-NE 15Spillane, Josh M4 3:02.02

41.96 46.22 45.6848.16

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Voner, Daniel T1 1:06.14

30.72 35.42

ICMS-NE 17Francois, Marquis R2 1:08.68

32.28 36.40

YNS-NE 16Doody, Logan J3 1:09.86

33.01 36.85

STRM-NE 16Nguyen, Ethan L4 1:20.13

37.15 42.98

YNS-NE 15Hyer, Declan N5 1:21.35

38.48 42.87

STRM-NE 15Spillane, Josh M6 1:29.08

41.47 47.61

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Kurti, Charlie1 3:00.02

39.64 46.73 46.3047.35

 
Boys 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Voner, Daniel T1 55.71

25.97 29.74

YNS-NE 16Doody, Logan J2 56.66

26.55 30.11

YMNT-NE 16Hebert, Drew3 1:01.08

28.68 32.40

ICMS-NE 17Francois, Marquis R4 1:04.13

28.83 35.30

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Doody, Logan J1 2:14.54

28.54 33.98 36.2535.77

STRM-NE 15Spillane, Josh M2 3:24.10

41.94 52.47 53.5356.16

 
Boys 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Voner, Daniel T1 2:04.50

26.33 31.95 28.7237.50

YNS-NE 16Doody, Logan J2 2:05.94

27.02 32.61 28.5437.77

YMNT-NE 16Hebert, Drew3 2:17.09

29.05

ICMS-NE 17Francois, Marquis R4 2:18.12

27.73 34.45 33.3142.63

YNS-NE 15Burrell, Josh H5 2:28.14

29.14 39.33 34.3545.32

YNS-NE 15Kurti, Charlie6 2:36.53

32.14 39.18 37.9947.22


